Capacity:  10,000 MMBtu/Day

Time Period:  Dec 1 – Dec 31

Pipeline:  NGPL

Receipt Point:  Amarillo Zone

Primary Delivery Point:  Peoples Gas Light & Coke Co.

Secondary Delivery Point:  Nicor Gas Co. 

Fuel Ratio:  3.19%

Commodity:  $0.0167


Nymex
Chicago Basis
Peoples Index
Nicor Index
Amarillo 

Dec
2.79/2.80
.07/.08
-.01/.00
.00/.01
-.09/-.08

1. NGPL calculates fuel quantities based upon receipt points.  What is the quantity of gas needed in the Amarillo Zone in order to deliver 10,000 MMBtu in Chicago?

2. What transactions are necessary?


Nymex
Chicago Basis
Peoples Index
Nicor Index
Amarillo 

Dec
2.60/2.61
.075/.085
-.005/.005
.00/.01
-.03/-.02

1. What transactions are necessary?


Nymex
Chicago Basis
Peoples Index
Nicor Index
Amarillo 

Dec
3.53/3.54
.08/.09
.00/.01
.01/.02
-.04/-.03

1. What transactions are necessary?


Peoples Day Ahead
Nicor Day Ahead
Amarillo Day Ahead 

Dec 1-31
3.58/3.59

3.6/3.61
3.45/3.46

1. What transactions are necessary?


Peoples Day Ahead
Nicor Day Ahead
Amarillo Day Ahead 

Dec 15-31
3.45/3.46
3.42/3.43
3.21/3.22

1.
What transactions are necessary?

